FRY TOP

Code
6040

6040C

6039

6039D

60408

6040D

6039C

6040CM

MADE IN ITALY -

Model code Volts (V)

Name

FRY TOP smooth top ~ FTSE
single unit

FRY TOP Chrome FTSE/C

smooth top single unit

FRY TOP ribbed top BRSE
single unit

FRY TOP Chrome BRSE/C
ribbed top single unit

FRY TOP smooth top ~ FTDE
double unit

FRY TOP Chrome FTDE/C
smooth top double

unit

FRY TOP mixed top FTME
double unit

FRY TOP Chrome FTME/C
mixed top double unit

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

FRYER WITH FRONTAL CONTROL PANEL - LIFTING HEAD

Code

6053

6053B

6060

6061

6060B

6061B

Name

Model
code

FRYER single tank - SNACK/60

table top

FRYER double tank -  SNACK

table top

D/60

FRYER single tank - TECNA/60

table top

FRYER single tank - SUPER

table top

TECNA/60

FRYER double tank -  TECNA

table top

D/60

FRYER double tank -  SUPER

table top

TECNA
D/60

Capacity
(Its)
14

14+14

10+10

10+10

L (mm)

400

800

400

400

800

800

Kw (Kw) L (mm)

4 400

4 400

4 400

4 400

8 800

8 800

8 800

8 800

Dimensions

P (mm) H (mm)
600 300
600 300
600 300
600 300
600 300
600 300

Dimensions

P (mm)
600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Weight
(Ka)

16

26

16

16

26

26
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H (mm)
300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

Volts (V)

400/3

400/3

230

400/3

400/2N

400/3

Weight (Kg)
31

31
31
31
61

61

61

61

Kw (Kw)

7+7

3,45

3,45+3,45

5+5
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6060C FRYER single tank - TECNA 10 400 600 900 23 230
free-standing model M/60

6061C FRYER single tank - SUPER 10 400 600 900 23 400/3
free-standing model TECNA
M/60
6060D FRYER double tank -  TECNA 10+10 800 600 900 36 400/2N
free-standing model MD/60
6061B Friggitrice doppia a SUPER 10+10 800 600 900 36 400/3
mobile trifase TECNA
MD/60
BOILING UNIT
Dimensions
Code Name Model code  Volts (V) Kw (Kw) L (mm) P (mm) H (mm)
6041 BOILING UNIT 2 2FE 400/2N 3,5 400 600 300
round plates
6041B BOILING UNIT 4 4FE 400/3N 7 720 600 300
round plates
6046E PIANO COTTURA a4 CEF 400/3N 7 720 600 900
piastre su mobile a
giorno
BAIN-MARIE
Dimensions
Code Name Mcadel Capacita’  Volts (V) Kw (Kw) L (mm) P (mm) H (mm)
code
6042 BAIN-MARIE BME GN 1/1 230 1,4 400 600 300
h.150

PASTA-COOKER

Dimensions
Code Name Model code Volts (V) Kw (Kw) L (mm) P (mm) H (mm)
6049 PASTA-COOKER 20 EPC 230 3 400 600 300
Its.capacity
6049T PASTA-COOKER 20 EPC/TR 400 5 400 600 300
Its.capacity
6049MT PASTA-COOKER free =~ EPC/M 400 5 400 600 900
standing model 20 lts.
capacity
1011A Little inox basket 185 140 170
1012 Big inox basket 185 280 170
CHIPS-SCUTTLE
Dimensions
Code Name Model code  Volts (V) Kw (Kw) L (mm) P (mm) H (mm)
60661 CHIPS-SCUTTLE with  SPE 230 0,25+0,4 400 600 300
infrared lamp
NEUTRAL ELEMENT WITH DRAWER
Dimensions
Code Name Model code L (mm) P (mm) H (mm) Weight (Kg)
6047 WORKING Surface EN 400 600 300 16

with drawer

EXHAUST HOOD WITH MOTOR AND INOX LABIRINTH FILTERS

Dimensions
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3,45

3,45+3,45

5+5

Weight (Kg)
16

30

45

Weight
(Kg)

15

Weight (Kg)
16

16

28

Weight (Kg)
12
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Code
60121

60121L

STANDS

Code
6050S

6050

6051

6052

6043

6044E

601262

Name

Snack exhaust hood
SME 65/120

Snack exhaust hood
with speed regulator
and lamp SME
65/120L

Name

BASE CUPBOARD 1
door MS/60

BASE CUPBOARD 2
doors NA/60

MOBILE supporto
doppio 1 anta 2
cassetti NAC/60

MOBILE supporto
doppio 2 ante
riscaldato RA/60

OPEN STAND single
unit with shelf

OPEN STAND double
unit with shelf
mm.800 EL

BARRETTA
coprigiunta laterale
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L (mm)

1200

1200

L (mm)

400

800

800

800

400

800

P (mm)
650

650

Dimensions
P (mm)
580

580

580

580

580

580

H (mm)
300

300

H (mm)
600

600

600

600

600

600

Volts (V) Kw (Kw)

230 0,19

230 0,19

Weight (Kg)
15

22

29

27

10
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Portata (m3/h)
750/800

750/800
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